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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10, 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
410.30 Dramas of Life: "Skyline
Romance"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
41.30 The Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina). Guest Speaker: Dr. Guy
Chapman

12.15p.m. The News from London
4. 0 Songs that live forever
1.45 and3.30 14ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire

2.30 Home Service session (Gran.)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Molly)6. 0 Molly Garland and her Merry
Maids

5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

:

The News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Past
Favourites"
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Centur
Hello from Hollywood
The March of Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

8.30" OUT OF THE BOX"
A Stage Presentation
Broadcast from Radio Theatre
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9. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Pageant of Empire
40. 0 Kings of Jazz: Ronnie Munro
11. 0 The News.from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1130:k ce. 265m:

6. 0am. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
7.15 Looking on the bright side
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
40. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz "ee
410.30 Dramas of Life: "Affeo-
tionately Yours"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
41. 0 Musical programme
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
42. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 p.m. The News from London4.0 The 2ZB Happiness Club notes
2. 0 Betty and Bob| Lost Empire

. Home:Seryice session (Mary Anne)
Pep and popularity "

Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade
of Drama. "Brigham Young"
Melodious memories
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Wit and whatnot
The children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
‘The Enemy Within
Fred and ave EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces :

Give it a Name Jackpots
You be the Detective!
Musical mirthquake
The News from London
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCHb43Qkoc. 240 im:
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with the
News from London gt 6.0, 7.0 and
8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies

9. 0
9.45
10. 0

11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘Happy
Ending "

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
Musical programme
The Shopping Reporter
The Luncheon session

12.15 p.m. The News from London1.02.0
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The Christmas Gift session
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Jill)
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Ailsa Crompton in Mood Music
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a name
You Be the Detective!
Out of the box
The News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with the

11.30
12. 0
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12. 0

News from London at 6.0, 7.0 and
8.45
Aunt
mageMornin eflections (Uncle Tom)THE FEATURE HOUR:

10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "The
Mighty Barnum"

10.30 Dramas of Life: "‘An Old
Dog Learns New. Tricks"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes

412.15 p.m. The News from LondonThose Happy Gilmans
Betty and BobLost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classics
The Kitchen Quiz
Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Music
in a Sentimental Mood"
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
Hits and encores
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces"What’s That Noise?" Quiz
You Be the Detective!
Out of the Box
A half-hour in swing time
The News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
1400: -c.: 2I4 mM,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music
6.15
6.45
7.15
News from London
Tusitala, Teller of TalesThis Twentieth Century

"Marie Antoinette" starts at
2ZA to-night

Cavalcade of Drama: "Marie Antoin-
ette" (first broadcast)
Real Life Stories
Chuckles with Jerry
The Enemy Within
The Announcer’s programme
Close down '
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ITSS EASY
IT'S PRACTICAL
IT'S EFFECTIVE
The Specialised
DruleighWay
Established 15 years:
Thousands of Satisfied students:
Satisfaction guaranteed.
You make your own patterns
without charts, or special rulers:
Personal or correspondence tuition,
step by step, under efficient,practical teachers. Monthly payments:
Send 6d in stamps for our special
summer "Styles" 'fashion book; and
prospectus:

DRULEIGH COLLEGE
NZ'S PREMIER DRESSMAKING insTitute
12 0'ConnellSt, Wesley Chambers;
AUCKLAND HAMILTON:
Union Bank Colonial Mutual

PALMERSTbers,NTH. WELEIdGToN;

but
Nothing
theBest
There In 3 nutshell You have the
reasonwhyEveready dryBatteriesare
famous cheworld over for extra long
lifeanddependability. Onlythefinest
materials are used in cheir manu-
facture. Tested; retested and tested
again. ForYour TorchOrRadioinsist
on Factory-Fresh Eveready Bacterles
MadeinNewZealand: Obtainablefrom
YourlocalRetailer
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